
Non-Standard Contract Coversheet        Revised 3/14/19 

 

THE INFORMATION IN THIS BOX IS NOT A PART OF THE CONTRACT AND IS FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sheriff/Coroner/Public Administrator 
 
 
 

Department Contract Representative  John Ades, Captain 

Telephone Number 909-387-0640 

 
 

Contractor  Board of State and Community 
Corrections 

Contractor Representative Evonne Garner 

Telephone Number 916-445-5073 

Contract Term May 1, 2019 – September 30, 2020 

Original Contract Amount $184,140 

Amendment Amount       

Total Contract Amount $184,140 

Cost Center       

 
 

Briefly describe the general nature of the contract:       
 
Approve Revenue Training Standard Agreement # BSCC0053-18-MH with the Board of State and Community 
Corrections, in an amount not expected to exceed $184,140 for the Sheriff/Coroner/Public Administrator to 
provide critical mental health related training for Standards and Training for Corrections eligible staff from May 
1, 2019 through September 30, 2020. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
FOR COUNTY USE ONLY 

Approved as to Legal Form   Reviewed for Contract Compliance   Reviewed/Approved by Department 

       

Richard D. Luczak, Deputy County Counsel      John Ades, Captain 

Date    Date    Date  

 
 

 

Contract Number 
      

 
SAP Number 

N/A 


